Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

Trofeo Malpensa

magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota
5 22 MAZZAFERRO Domenico
30 20 SANTAGA' Mauro G.
34 17  CHIAPPA Valter
44 23 CASTIGLIONI Paolo G.
45 19 BERNASCONI Fermo
63 2 DIPALMA Giuseppe
88 16  GUIDI Massimo
98 25 PECORA Stefano
177 21  FALLARINI Fabrizio
221 4 UNGARO Matteo
250 18 FERRARI Ivano P.
259 8 MORALLI Alex
343 11 DEDOLA lvano
477 9 SELVA Rodolfo
503 7 BAGNARELLI Marco
586 10 PICCOLO Simone
616 13 BAIJ Dario
653 3 RIZZARDI Massimiliano
661 15 PAMPURI Paolo
701 12 ROMA Maurizio
747 24  COLOMBO Patrizia
752 1 BORGHI Matteo
760 6 FERRI Mattia
856 5  DILUCA Andrea
977 14  ERBA Alessandro
© MGM Timing

Trofeo Malpensa
10 Ottobre 2021

Classe
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
MX1
Over
Over
Over
MX1
Over
MX1
MX1
Over
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
Over
Over
Over
MX1
MX1
MX1

Over

Crus

MX1 OVER-Gara 1
Elenco partenti (25)

Categoria
Sup MX1
Mas MX2
Mas MX2
Mas MX2
Vet MX2
Expert
Mas MX1
Mas MX1
Mas MX1
Fast

Sup MX2
Rider
Expert
Vet MX1
Fast
Expert
Rider
Fast

Sup MX2
Sup MX1
Sup MX2
Fast
Rider
Rider

Vet MX2

Team - Motoclub

Porta Nuova

Oggiono

Gorlese Mario Colombo

Mariano Comense

Caresana Mx Club A. S. D.

Cairatese
Mariano Comense

Moto Club Cervellin

Parini

Gorlese Mario Colombo

Caresana Mx Club A. S. D.

Schianno
Abbiategrasso
Bbr Offroad
Bbr Offroad

Varese

Abbiategrasso
Mariano Comense

Parini

Moto Club Intimiano Natale Noseda

Mercallo
Varese

Gorlese Mario Colombo

Esposto ore : 09:49

Malpensa, domenica 10 ottobre 2021

?f > MOTOCROSS
>~ MALPENSA

Moto
Suzuki
Honda
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Gas Gas
KTM
Honda
Husqgvarna
Honda
Husqgvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Honda
Honda
Honda
Sem

Husqvarna

Transp .
25252
25270
25267
25249
25232
25282
25250
25226
26502
25279
25271
25241
25277
25284
25257
25283
25278
25231
25259
25269
25262
25234
25275
25276
25268
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